MULTI-FUNCTIONAL
SMITH MACHINE
WITH CABLE MACHINE

il
19
9
. 8
©
a0
. d
E o
\6
o . Q
: a
0
[T 4[]
0 h)
® s “.
(7 0
Y, . 9 Yay
2
D
. 1

Website:
kjbfitness.com.au

major-lutie.com



Cautions

Security precautions

To ensure your safety, please read the following notes before
using this product read study and understand the instructions and all
warning labels before use.

1. It is recommended to be familiar with the regular operation and
usage of the apparatus before using this product. Relevant informa-
tion is available on these instruction sheets well as at local retailers.

2. Be sure to keep this specification and ensure that all warning
labels are clear and complete.

3. This product is recommended for installation by more than two
people.

4. Ask a doctor for advice before you start exercising.

5. Please keep your hands, limbs, and clothes stretch so that you
can fully and safely use.

6. Note any possible signs of mechanical occurrence, including
party wear, hardware loosening, and welding cracks. If any of the
above symptoms, immediately stop using this device and contact our
after-sales service department. You can use a wrench to complete the
assembly.

7. The user of this product shall not exceed 330 Ibs.

Best after-sale service:

MAJOR LUTIE is a professional home gym equipment manufacturer
and Amazon seller. We are committed to providing efficient and
customer-satisfied after-sale service for you.

If you have any questions about this power cage, you can contact us
first, and we will provide the best solution for you

we provide the accessories replacement service, shipping label
service, Install Q&A service, etc

Our after-sale email address: after-sale@major-lutie.com

MAJOR LUTIE




/
I
I
1
I
I
1
I
I
1
I
I
1
I
I
1
I
I
1
I
I
1
I
I
1
I
I
1
I
I
1
I
I
1
I
I
1
I
I
1
I
I
1
I
I
1
I
I
1
I
I
1
I
I
1
I
I
1
I
I
1
I
I
1
I
I
\

PARTS LIST
4 N\
1. ruse WiTH HoLE LeFT 2.TUBE WITH HOLERIGHT | 3.LEFT FRONT PILLAR 4. RIGHT FRONT PILLAR
° [] : [O]] ([0
Al 1PC L 1PC il 1PC i 1PC
5. UPRIGHT FRAME LEFT 6. UPRIGHT FRAME RIGHT | 7. BENDING TUBE LEFT 8. BENDING TUBE RIGHT
1.0, UPPER BENDING TUBE
i i LEFT " RIGHT
[l 1PC i) 1PC
11. connectionTue | 12. UPPER CONNECTION
TUBE LEFT RIGHT
17 .cuibe roD 18. cuibe RoD HOLLOW
L 1PAIRS 2PAIRS )

7

!/ (PARTS LIST
|
1
1 |1 19. chinupear 20. sHiproD
|
I
|
| :

5
I ’(\.
I S
|
I
| 1PC 1PC 1PC
I
| 24 DIP BAR RIGHT 25. BARBELL ROHOLDER SHORT LEFT
1 =
I Ia
I ) 1PC
: g 26 BARBELL ROD HOLDER SHORT RIGHT
|
|
I
|

BARBELL PLATE

: 30. rio1oer
|
|
I
|
|
: 6PCS
: 34. upricHT TUBE
|
|
I
|
|
: 4PCS 24PCS
: 37. sareTy HoOK 38. screw 39. russer PAD
|
|
I (
! v
| ~—
: 2PCS 2PCS 2PCS
|
1 | 41. seLecTor ROD 42, WeiGHT sTACK 43, chan 44, gpreeLL ROD RING
I 0
| s
I ————
| ——
| E —— 2PCS
! —— 45
| — . cLp
! —
! ; ;
| e
| ——
'\ 2PCS 2PCS 1PC 4pCS)




/
I
1
I
I
1
I
I
1
I
I
1
I
I
1
I
I
1
I
I
1
I
I
1
I
I
1
I
I
1
I
I
1
I
I
1
I
I
1
I
I
1
I
I
1
I
I
1
I
I
1
I
I
1
I
I
1
I
I
1
I
I
1
I
I
1
\

PARTS LIST
46. LOCK 49. RUBBER PAD
2PCS % 4PCS
50 CONNECTION STRAP 52 PULLEY FRAME TUBE 53 END TUBE
CABLE A. CABLE B.
L L/ 2PCS 2PCS 2PCS 2PCS |
( HARDWARE LIST )
( . \
Note: 53. BoLT(M10*100)
Pulleys and screws are B:WMWWM
pre-installed on fittings 4PCS
54, soLt(m10%90) 55. BoLt(m10*80) 56. sBoLT(M10*75) 57. soLt(M10%25)
8PCS 12PCS 54PCS 14PCS
58. BoLT(vs*25) 59. wasHER(M10) 60. WASHER(M10) 61. wASHER(MS)
- © © ©
12PCS 184PCS = 92PCS 24PCS
62. WASHER(MS)
1@)
\ T 1opcs )

56+59+60

?d ,
T

%

,56+59 12
+60

56-+H59
+6(

10

56+59+60

I

56+59+60

o o ——— — ————————————————— — ——— ——————— ——— ——————— ———— ———— ——— ——— — —— —




o
L
-
[an]
< 3
1)
= o >3
m 3 e
S 3 28
2 ok
_ ~ aw
S 1)
,ﬂo\hﬂ
o e “
° Ay
e o nuE_oﬂEuu«,T.1.;A....<_ooo

NN e — — — — — — — — — — — —

3 2
L] W
e v_§_ ¥ _© m C .
el v _ °l
=l
= E7=0\ AR
S = 2, ___========§ \ay
& P
|
|
|
|
|
|
o) O
Q. o
L L
[ [
wn wn
N . e e e e _
- -
’ ™\
I |
! |
! |
! |
|
|
1 7 %
I
|
; | — |
| i |
I & 2 |
| o) $ _ |
1 Eh 1/_A 5 i : |
| B3 I ] E o j _ — "
“ 3o r T T |
|
I oo ). . . I
1 A o o o D D D =] [—= 0 0 5 |
1 2{° 2
ST : “
I L% . Jii 8 N |
1 oocv = = uEl_.m:E = - =~ - -~ = 3 |
“ : ¥ : : !
L o 2 |
| & < e 5
I o 3 —, L L !
I U & ok I I I |
! s RN - T e |
| 3 , R Z 2% : < |
_ m : il Al
oo} - 3V}
“ G H_ - I 5 Al 2, 1
| &4 i : “
_ -
_ = o, !
— ﬂﬂ A \R=——a} —
“ N |
[ | |
“ V T I O |
1 anJ 5-6 5 6 6 0 > ® 8 & 6 8 8 .9 “
|
I
— .
™ - !
| a ¥ < 1
1 | o
| = ! |
wn |
" g !
/
Me-——e e o ———— €l _




\
1
1
1
1
1
_ 1
_ 1
_ 1
_ 1
_ 1
_ 1
_ 1
_ 1
_ 1
_ 1
1
_ :
|
= MI
_ .ﬂ§ !
_ 1
— I-'I|h—“k —
_ 1
_ 1
_ 1
_ 1
_ 1
_ 1
_ 1
1 : _
| MI _ _
1 : | _
| .%ﬁ\\«““\\“» _
| [ “
1 m _
| % _
1 _..ﬂ _
1 ¢ _
| : _
_ 1
1 . _
| g _
1 m _
1 : _
|8 : |
v g
g g
e
N
/ NN o e e o — — — — — —
\
1
1
1
1
1
_ 1
_ 1
_ 1
_ 1
_ 1
_ 1
_ 1
_ 1
_ 1
_ 1
_ 1
_ 1
_ 1
_ 1
_ 1
_ 1
_ 1
_ 1
_ 1
“ m mm w. === 5| o o o “
1 &_ _
| < L - _
1 (@] @ w _
1 _
| ..: : _
1 M..z m _
1 : _
_ 1
_ 1
_ 1
_ 1
_ 1
_ 1
_ 1
_ 1
_ 1
| 8 _
1 | @ _
1 ) = m |
B : 25
1 ] % m
R :
|




	S
	s8部件2
	步骤

